
Canal
Companies

Decreed
Acres

Jan. Acres Feb. Acres Mar. Acres April
Acres

May
Acres

June
Acres

Max. Div
Allowed

Sunset 2,759.90 2,155.97 2,294.87 2,424.77 2,424.77 30.31
Sunset Ariz. 316 206.10 261.90 261.90 261.90 0.00
Sunset N. M. 2433.9 1,949.87 2,032.97 2,162.87 2,162.87 0.00
New Model 2573.61 664.33 1,047.16 1,444.70 1,483.00 18.06
Model Ariz. 2160.11 495.20 878.00 1,250.00 1,288.30 0.00
Model N. M. 416.2 169.13 169.13 194.70 194.70 0.00
Valley 1386.85 362.66 538.26 653.56 653.56 8.17
Laura Short 36.5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Brown 1311.28 467.70 766.70 766.70 768.20 9.58
Fourness 210.7 133.70 133.70 152.40 150.70 1.91
San Jose 4119.58 762.45 2,026.75 3,271.91 3,281.41 40.90
Montezuma 4715.78 1,175.25 1,487.05 3,160.05 3,138.45 39.50
Union 7191.72 947.81 3,271.15 4,618.35 4,715.78 57.73
Graham 4,102.49 1,204.95 1,652.55 3,486.55 3,486.55 43.58
Smithville 2,383.00 441.13 1,130.94 1,952.30 1,989.13 24.40
Dodge-Nevada 2516.54 773.70 904.70 1,703.40 1,711.40 21.29
Curtis 1,971.70 338.54 349.94 1,571.64 1,580.24 19.65
Fort Thomas 2,615.89 929.53 962.63 1,207.73 1,213.83 15.10
Colvin-Jones 205.9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Apache 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SCIDD 50,000.00 2,553.55 6,965.80 15,187.28 17,642.09 189.84
GRIC 50,546.00 18,142.17 18,142.17 18,142.17 18,142.17 226.78
ASARCO 1,779.44* 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.24
Kearny 101.73 101.73 101.73 101.73 101.73 1.27
Winkelman 440.43 158.00 158.00 158.00 158.00 1.98

Canal
Companies

Decreed
Acres

Jul. Acres Aug. Acres Sept
Acres

Oct. Acres Nov. Acres Dec. Acres Max. Div
Allowed

Sunset 2725.55
Sunset Ariz. 316
Sunset N. M. 2399.55
New Model 2439.36
Model Ariz. 2023.16
Model N. M. 416.2
Valley 1131.85
Laura Short 36.5
Brown 1311.28
Fourness 210.7
San Jose 4113.21
Montezuma 4691.74
Union 7008.82
Graham 3992.97
Smithville 2363.19
Dodge-Nevada 2429.41
Curtis 1,971.70
Fort Thomas 2170.8
Colvin-Jones 64.5
Apache 1,000.00
SCIDD 50,000.00
GRIC 50,546.00
ASARCO 1,779.44*
Kearny 101.73
Winkelman 440.43




